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: Equijoo Alemina 

ler SAI AB 
lugar sector 
clínicas por Premio Nacional de 

ETT Satisfacción de 

consecutivos Clientes 2025. 

Clínica 

Alemana 
Si es tu salud, es la Alemana.  

Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

17/08/2025
  $7.647.438
  $9.829.612
  $9.829.612

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

     271.020
      76.017
      76.017
       77,8%

Sección:
Frecuencia: 0
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